Titre de I'épreuve :
club organisateur :
catégorie :

date :

classement

nom prénom
LOUICHE Vincent
COLLINET Thomas
PASCAL Adrien
ROUSSEAUX Vincent
LECERF Romain
NOIROT Romain
OLLIVIER Frédéric
VILLA Thibault
GAUTHIER Anthony
DUCROCQ Joris
RAUSSIN Jérémy
BARDIN Julien
CHARTOGNE Martin
DESSOIT Patrick
PIERMAY Aurélien
FOISELLE Laurent
CARLIER Corentin
BILCIK Pascal
KELLER Mathieu
SEGUIN Florian
XIBERRAS Julien
HUBER Christophe
GODOT Cyril
DUFRENOQY Bertrand
THEVENIN Fabrice
GONJIER Frédéric
BERNARD Michel
QUILLE Fabrice
TIRON Jean Michel
GONZALES Grégory

Cyclo Cross de Mardeuil

La Pédale Chalonnaise

Seniors + Juniors

Samedi 10 Novembre 2012

39 inscrits 39 partants 9 abandons

club
ARMEE DE TERRE
U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT
A C BAZANCOURT REIMS
B.C. REMOIS
U.V.C.ATROYES
P.SUIPPASE
U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT
E C V BOULZICOURT
VELO CLUB DE BESSE
B.C. REMOIS
P.SUIPASSE
U.V.C.ATROYES
U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ
US THIERVILLE
P.CHALONNAISE
P.SUIPPASE
C.M.MUTIGNY
P.CHALONNAISE
U.V.C.ATROYES
A C BAZANCOURT
P.SUIPPASE
U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE
U C MOURMELONNAISE
A C BAZANCOURT REIMS
LA PEDALE FERTOISE
P.FERTOISE
P.SERMAIZIENNE
P.SERMAIZIENNE
P.SERMAIZIENNE
V.C.AVIZE

licence
en cours
0751073081
0751013301
0751020090
0710008251
0751023062
0751073103

0463116052
0751020088
0751023102
0710008264
0708001059
1555071090
0751021003
0751023104
0751030017
0751021176
0710008331
0751013079
0751023097
0752031108
0751090092
0751013358
1277102077
1277102094
F.S.G.T 243893
F.S.G.T 243892
F.S.G.T 245588
0751025080

distance

moyenne vainqueur

catégorie

1ere catégorie

2éeme catégorie

1ere catégorie

3éme Catégorie

2éeme catégorie
Pass’Cyclisme Open
3éme Catégorie

temps

2éeme catégorie
3éme Catégorie ESP
3éme Catégorie

JUN 2

3éme Catégorie ESP
3éme Catégorie
3éme Catégorie ESP
Pass’'Cyclisme Open
3éme Catégorie
Pass'Cyclisme

JUN 2
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass’Cyclisme Open
3éme Catégorie
Pass'Cyclisme
3éme Catégorie
Pass'Cyclisme
Pass'Cyclisme

3éme Catégorie

écart




